FeaturesFeatures
Robust and slim cable assembly·
For pole and tower mounting·
Breakout unit with narrow canister design·
Very small wind load and low visual impact·
Pre terminated with outdoor water protected RDC connectors·
Designed to be extended with fiber jumper cables to RRU·
LC connectors at BBU side·

ht
 [k
g/k
m]
Le
ng
th
 [m
]
Le
ng
th
 [m
]
FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 12f G657FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 12f G657
HRPM254120/20M 3 20
FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 12f G657FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 12f G657
HRPM254120/40M 4 40
FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 12f G657FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 12f G657
HRPM254120/60M 5 60
FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 12f G657FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 12f G657
HRPM254120/80M 6 80
FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 12f G657FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 12f G657
HRPM254120/120M 8 120
FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 24f G657FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 24f G657
HRPM254121/60M 10 60
FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 24f G657FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 24f G657
HRPM254121/50M 10 50
FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 24f G657FTTA fiber trunk RDC(f)-LC 24f G657
HRPM254121/120M 10 120
FTTA Fiber Trunk Cable for RRU
28701-HRPM25412+      2022-07-12 2:48:04 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2022 Hexatronic Group 3 / 4
FTTA Fiber Trunk Cable for RRU
28701-HRPM25412+      2022-07-12 2:48:04 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2022 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4